JEGE, LLC 
6100 RED HOOK OUARTER.B3 
ST. THOMAS. USVI ODS32-1348 

DEUTSCHE BANK MST 
COMPANY AMERICAS 

NEW YORK, NEW VCR( 10154 
1.103-210 412712017 

PAY TOR OF World Fuel Services, Inc. $ —8,869.17 0RDE THE ry 

Eight Thousand Eight Hundred Sixty-Nine and 17/190 ........... ......... on 

World Fuel Services, Inc. 
2458 Paysphere Circle 
Chicago, IL. 60674.0024 

MEMO 
Customer * 116809 - Inv.* 10013305-21101 

Check Information 

Exception Type High dollar pull Previous Decision Refer 
Account # Previous Reason Signature not on file